Academic Department Chairs 2025-26

Department Chair/Contact Email Phone
Accounting Han Donker Han.Donker@cwu.edu 1954
Aerospace Studies Joshua Rah (Lt Col) Joshua.Rah@cwu.edu 2275
Anthropology and Museum Studies Lori Sheeran (Interim) Lori.Sheeran@cwu.edu 1434
Art + Design Bernadette Jungblut (Interim) Bernadette.Jungblut@cwu.edu 2445
Aviation Selena Castro Selena.Castro@cwu.edu 1419
Biological Sciences Clay Arango ArangoC@cwu.edu 2731
Chemistry Tim Sorey Tim.Sorey@cwu.edu 2814
Chemistry Todd Kroll (Associate Chair) Todd.Kroll@cwu.edu 2830
Communication Eun Young Lee EunYoung.Lee@cwu.edu 1024
Computer Science Tim Englund Timothy.Englund@cwu.edu 1432
Curriculum, Supervision & Educational Leadership lan Loverro lan.Loverro@cwu.edu 1252
Economics Tennecia Dacass Tennecia.Dacass@cwu.edu 2044
Education, Development, Teaching & Learning Teri Walker Teresa.Walker@cwu.edu 1349
Engineering Technologies, Safety & Construction Greg Lyman Greg.Lyman@cwu.edu 1760
English Christopher Schedler Christopher.Schedler@cwu.edu 3432
Family & Consumer Sciences Sarah Feeney (Andrea Eklund for Fall 2025) |Sarah.Feeney@cwu.edu 2740
Finance & Supply Chain Management Ozden Bayazit Ozden.Bayazit@cwu.edu 3754
Geography Michael Pease Michael.Pease@cwu.edu 1130
Geography Megan Walsh (Interim) Megan.Walsh@cwu.edu 3699
Geological Sciences Walter Szeliga Walter.Szeliga@cwu.edu 2705
Health Sciences Jared Dickinson Jared.Dickinson@cwu.edu 2341
History Roxanne Easley Roxanne.Easley@cwu.edu 1877
Information Technology Management Hideki Takei Hideki. Takei@cwu.edu 2617
Information Technology Management Liz Fountain (Assistant Chair) Elizabeth.Fountain@cwu.edu 1408
Law & Justice Cody Stoddard Cody.Stoddard@cwu.edu 3252
Library Services Lacy Farrell Lacy.Ferrel@cwu.edu 2344
Management Terry Wilson Terry. Wilson@cwu.edu 3330
Mathematics Chris Black Chris.Black@cwu.edu 3850
Mathematics Aaron Montgomery (Associate Chair) Aaron.Montgomery@cwu.edu 1906
Military Sciences Adam Kubatzke Adam.Kubatzke@cwu.edu 3575
Music Mark Goodenberger Mark.Goodenberger@cwu.edu 1236
Philosophy & Religious Studies Matt Altman AltmanM@cwu.edu 2839
Physics Erin Craig Ricketson Erin.Craig@cwu.edu 2724
Political Science Todd Schaefer Todd.Schaefer@cwu.edu 3675
Political Science Barb Flanagan (Associate Chair) Barb.Flanagan@cwu.edu 2369
Psychology Heidi Perez Heidi.Perez@cwu.edu 2328
Science and Mathematics Education Allyson Rogan-Klyve Allyson.Rogan-Klyve@cwu.edu 1422
Sociology Griff Tester Griff. Tester@cwu.edu 2005
Sport & Movement Studies David Rolfe David.Rolfe@cwu.edu 1742
Theatre Arts Christina Barrigan Christina.Barrigan@cwu.edu 1273
World Languages and Cultures Michael Johnson Michael.Johnson@cwu.edu 1218
World Languages and Cultures Christina Torres Garcia Christina.Garcia@cwu.edu

Other Academic Programs Contact Email Phone
Asia University of America Program Nicole Kukar Nicki.Kukar@cwu.edu 1958
Douglas Honors College Christina Denison Christina.Denison@cwu.edu 1445
High School Partnerships Sarah Maes Sarah.Maes@cwu.edu 1652
Multimodal Learning Joy Fuqua Joy.Fuqua@cwu.edu 1357
Study Abroad And Exchange Programs Steven Cook Steven.Cook@cwu.edu 3621
Other Contact Email

ADCO Chair Erin Craig Ricketson Erin.Craig@cwu.edu 2724
ADCO Secretary Rachel Foss Rachel.Foss@cwu.edu 2727
Faculty Senate Chair Natashia Lindsey Natashia.Lindsey 3231
CWU Centers Contact Email Phone
Des Moines Mishel Corea Mishel.Corea@cwu.edu 3866
Lynnwood Kurt Kirstein (Interim) Kurt.Kirstein@cwu.edu 1403
Moses Lake Monica Medrano Monica.Medrano@cwu.edu 3663
Pierce County David Mulkey, Interim David.Mulkey@cwu.edu 3608
Joint Base Lewis McChord (JBLM) David Mulkey, Interim David.Mulkey@cwu.edu 3608
Wenatchee Monica Medrano Monica.Medrano@cwu.edu 3663
Yakima Monica Medrano Monica.Medrano@cwu.edu 3663



mailto:Han.Donker@cwu.edu
mailto:Timothy.Englund@cwu.edu
mailto:Tennecia.Dacass@cwu.edu
mailto:Teresa.Walker@cwu.edu
mailto:Sarah.Feeney@cwu.edu
mailto:Ozden.Bayazit@cwu.edu
mailto:Michael.Pease@cwu.edu
mailto:Megan.Walsh@cwu.edu
mailto:Walter.Szeliga@cwu.edu
mailto:Jared.Dickinson@cwu.edu
mailto:Roxanne.Easley@cwu.edu
mailto:Elizabeth.Fountain@cwu.edu
mailto:Cody.Stoddard@cwu.edu
mailto:Chris.Black@cwu.edu
mailto:Adam.Kubatzke@cwu.edu
mailto:Mark.Goodenberger@cwu.edu
mailto:AltmanM@cwu.edu
mailto:Erin.Craig@cwu.edu
mailto:Todd.Schaefer@cwu.edu
mailto:Heidi.Perez@cwu.edu
mailto:Allyson.Rogan-Klyve@cwu.edu
mailto:Griff.Tester@cwu.edu
mailto:Christina.Barrigan@cwu.edu
mailto:Christina.Garcia@cwu.edu
mailto:Nicki.Kukar@cwu.edu
mailto:Christina.Denison@cwu.edu
mailto:Sarah.Maes@cwu.edu
mailto:Joy.Fuqua@cwu.edu
mailto:Steven.Cook@cwu.edu
mailto:Erin.Craig@cwu.edu
mailto:Rachel.Foss@cwu.edu
mailto:Mishel.Corea@cwu.edu
mailto:Kurt.Kirstein@cwu.edu
mailto:Monica.Medrano@cwu.edu
mailto:David.Mulkey@cwu.edu
mailto:David.Mulkey@cwu.edu
mailto:Monica.Medrano@cwu.edu
mailto:Monica.Medrano@cwu.edu

	Sheet 1

